
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

69 

171 

86 

403 

178 

13 

33 

70 

28 

21 

973 

122 

44 

88 

19 

195 

24 

144 

55 

259 

36 

859 

201 

110 

264 

82 

666 

56 

Name 

#69 RUMA 

HESENER Frank 

WALTER Peter 

BIERLER Tobias 

SMYK Adam 

BERCHERMEIER Christoph 

DREIER Keoma 

EDENHOFNER Robert 

MAYR Rudolf 

WIEMERS Marcel 

LJASCHKO Boris 

ROSSMANN Kevin 

JUNKER Jessica 

HOLLMICHEL Helmut 

SCHMEDINGHOFF Michael 

PETSCHING Willi 

GRAUMANN Klaus 

FUNK Tim 

SCHORMANN Felix 

HERB Matthias 

PAULI Markus 

STEMMER Ewald 

SEIDL Ingo 

HENGST Rex 

HEROLD Stefan 

SCHWAB FALB Gerhard 

MENNECKE Lars 

DAUFAX Richard 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

9:15.801 

9:16.569 

9:24.863 

9:42.625 

9:44.314 

9:46.602 

9:47.247 

9:48.976 

9:50.251 

9:53.887 

9:54.680 

9:55.010 

10:03.544 

10:06.430 

10:06.853 

10:15.142 

10:16.141 

10:19.755 

10:19.765 

10:20.011 

10:20.659 

10:25.576 

10:29.614 

10:46.679 

9:06.792 

9:14.948 

9:15.390 

9:15.818 

Diff 

0.768 

9.062 

26.824 

28.513 

30.801 

31.446 

33.175 

34.450 

38.086 

38.879 

39.209 

47.743 

50.629 

51.052 

59.341 

1:00.340 

1:03.954 

1:03.964 

1:04.210 

1:04.858 

1:09.775 

1:13.813 

1:30.878 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:31.527 

1:31.779 

1:32.748 

1:36.014 

1:35.006 

1:36.416 

1:35.260 

1:36.607 

1:37.153 

1:37.398 

1:36.677 

1:36.576 

1:37.556 

1:39.284 

1:39.488 

1:39.920 

1:38.720 

1:41.042 

1:40.560 

1:40.047 

1:40.121 

1:41.020 

1:42.686 

1:44.658 

1:44.998 

1:48.228 

1:48.136 

1:47.834 

Motorcycle 

ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 HPR 

Yamaha R1 

YZF R1 

S1000RR 

S1000RR 

R1 

YZF R1 

YZF R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

S1000RR 

GSX-R 1000R 

ZX-6R 

GSXR1000R 

S1000RR 

S1000RR 

S1000RR 

S1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Panigale V4 

S1000RR 

GSX-R 1000R 

S1000RR 

YZF R1 

RSV4 

GSXR750 

YZF R1 

GSXR1000R 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.768 

Avg. Speed 

161,980 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.527 

Best Speed 

163,939 

Best Lap by 

69 - #69 RUMA 

DREIER RACING - SEASONFINAL 2023. 

03.10.2023. 

SUPERBIKE 1000 - HEAT 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:12:31 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

3.10.2023. 12:05 


